GROOVE DISPLAY is the technical solution adopted for an easy and precise installation. It is an easy-
to-manage lighting system, from the design stage to the installation of the product in continuous rows. The
ideal fixture for recessed mounting on plasterboard and slatted ceilings.
BodySpecificationsFeatures
Led
• Aluminum with epoxy
powder coating
• Built-in driver

+4mm on the cutting
length).
Linear joint.
LOW POWER VERSION (20 W/m)
HIGH POWER VERSION (40 W/m)
LOW POWER VERSION (20 W/m)
HIGH POWER VERSION (40 W/m)
Metarylate diffuser
UGR<22 10m.
Microprismatic diffuser
UGR<19 10m.
105
GROOVE DISPLAY
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
43DPL24K4F 24W 2646 1130
43DPL30K4F 30W 3308 1410
43DPL36K4F 36W 3969 1690
43DPL42K4F 42W 4631 1970
43DPL48K4F 48W 5292 2250
43DPL54K4F 54W 5954 2530
43DPL60K4F 60W 6615 2810
43DPL66K4F 66W 7277 3090
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
43DPL24K3F 24W 2460 1130
43DPL30K3F 30W 3077 1410
43DPL36K3F 36W 3691 1690
43DPL42K3F 42W 4306 1970
43DPL48K3F 48W 4921 2250
43DPL54K3F 54W 5537 2530
43DPL60K3F 60W 6152 2810
43DPL66K3F 66W 6767 3090
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
43DPL45K4HPF 45W 4961 1130
43DPL57K4HPF 57W 6284 1410
43DPL68K4HPF 68W 7497 1690
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
43DPL45K3HPF 45W 4614 1130
43DPL57K3HPF 57W 5844 1410
43DPL68K3HPF 68W 6972 1690
43AA09F 43AA11F 43DPL10000 43PG10000